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Congress Ave
Congress Ave
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Erie Ave
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Greenville Ave
Greenville Ave
Greenville Ave
Greenville Ave
Greenville Ave
Greenville Ave
Greenville Ave
Greenville Ave
Greenville Ave
Greenville Ave
vy Ave

Ivy Ave

Ivy Ave

Ivy Ave

Ivy Ave

Ivy Ave

Ivy Ave
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No.
10805
316
740
780
795
805
835
845
865
1100
75
20
890
930
940
950
960
965

15

50

95

100
120
140
155
155
160
175
185
195
25

40

745
755
785
795
815
845
865
875
895
905
715
740
760
780
785
820
835

Plaque
Historic
Historic
Centennial
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Centennial
Centennial
Historic
Historic
Centennial
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Centennial
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Year
1873
1892
1913
1856
1870
1875
1862
1860
1891
1868
1860
1855
1869
1863
1875
1904
1902
1868
1854
1909
1854
1855
1856
1875
1856
1873
1860
1865
1864
1868
1855
1859
1861
1866
1879
1872
1872
1869
1855
1888
1867
1873
1875
1866
1859
1910
1868
1854
1868
1886

Name

Donnelly House

Dennis Reardon House
LaBoiteaux House

C H Allen House

Edward Fehleisen House
Frederick Rehyman House
Church of New Jerusalem Parsonage
Church of the New Jerusalem
Glendale Lyceum

Doran House

McNamara House
McLean Johnston House
Sterritt Carriage House
McGrew House

Original Episcopal Rectory
Mary Kent House

Jackson House

Christ Church

Wison House

Taylor House

Britton Roberts House
Bartlett Goldsmith House
Lovell Shepherd House
Hellenbush-Probasco House
Andrew Gross House

First Presbyterian Church
The Chapel First Presbyterian Church
Grandin House

R W Keys House

Babbit House

Adams House

Samuel Allen House
Porter House

Van Cleve House

McGuire House

Distler House

Benjamin Poor House
McLaren House

C Knowlton Gallager House
Edward Dooley House
Mary Probasco House
Williams House

White House

Thompson House
Bateman House
Blinn-Bateman House
Robbins House

Acton Richardson House
Gunnison House

William Haldeman House
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Lake Ave N 24 Historic 1898 Flannery House

Lake Ave N 28 Historic 1885  Flannery-Wallace House
Lake Ave N 32 Historic 1870 Flannery-Hunt House
Lake Ave S 25 Historic 1881  Gerling House

Laurel Ave 985 Historic 1876  Warwick Glen-Keys House
Magnolia Ave 185 Historic 1883 Carrigan House

Oak Ave 28 Historic 1866 Lawson House

Oak Ave 110 Historic 1860 Tyler House

Oak Ave 120 Historic 1878 Bonsall Faran House
Oak Ave 130 Centennial 1909 Phelan House

Oak Ave 160 Historic 1894 Haaf House

Sharon Ave E 3 Historic 1895 Kelley’s Saloon
Sharon Ave E 10 Historic 1862 Corcoran's Corner
Sharon Ave E 36 Historic 1887 John Dooley House
Sharon Ave E 44 Historic 1869 Dorsey House

Sharon Ave E 56 Historic 1864 Lundy House

Sharon Ave E 60 Historic 1884  Gordon House

Sharon Ave E 80 Historic 1875 Town Hall

Sharon Ave E 95 Historic 1873  Cunningham House
Sharon Ave E 100 Historic 1855 Jonathon Cilley House
Sharon Ave E 110 Historic 1852 Fosdick Spooner House
Sharon Ave E 160 Historic 1853 Robert Crawford House
Sharon Ave E 200 Historic 1856  Pierce House

Sharon Ave E 205 Historic 1864 Douglass House
Sharon Ave E 301 Historic 1871  Police Station

Sharon Ave E 315 Historic 1894  Charles Kloth House
Sharon Ave E 324 Historic 1858 Rogers House

Sharon Ave E 329 Historic 1895 Middlecamp House
Sharon Ave E 349 Historic 1894  Phelan House

Sharon Ave E 355 Historic 1894 Reardon House
Sharon Ave E 400 Historic 1865 Morse House

Sharon Ave E 440 Historic 1875  Blinn House

Sharon Ave E 475 Historic 1850's Mullett House

Sharon Ave E 490 Historic 1845 Morse Mansion
Sharon Ave W 123 Centennial 1907 Mary Haverland House
Troy Ave N 1060 Historic 1864 Hines House

Troy Ave S 916 Historic 1873  Henry Wilis House
Troy Ave S 920 Historic 1874  Morrissey House
Village Square 3 Historic 1867 O’Neill House

Village Square 5 Historic 1894 Igler Building

Village Square 12 Historic 1880 Packer Building

Village Square 21 Historic 1880  Willis-Dooley Block
Village Square 40 Historic 1854  Bracker Tavern

Village Square 44 Historic 1880 Glendale Depot
Washington Ave 50 Historic 1861  McHenry House
Willow Ave 960 Historic 1864 Bartlett House

Willow Ave 970 Centennial 1907 Pierson Keys House
Willow Ave 1030  Historic 1857  Frederick Braecker House
Willow Ave 1045  Historic 1856  Michael Dooley House
Willow Ave 1050 Historic 1885 Meagher House
Willow Ave 1055  Historic 1857 Ritterath House
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Willow Ave
Willow Ave
Willow Ave
Willow Ave
Willow Ave
Willow Ave
Wood Ave
Wood Ave
Woodbine Ave
Woodbine Ave

1060
1065
1070
1095
1100
313
20
50
810
815

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Centennial
Centennial
Historic

1869
1883
1880
1885
1856
1889
1855
1911
1927
1890

Meagher Dooley House
Giauque House

Neilan House

Elizabeth Sterrett House
Burke House

Quinn Chapel

Dietrich House

Sears House

Moeser House
Cleveland House
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